FLIGHT 1

1°T GROSS @ 230
2"P GROSS @ 235
3%° GROSS @ 236
4™ GROSS @ 240
1" NET @ 230

2"° NET @ 232
3" NET TIE @ 234

FLIGHT 2

1°" GROSS @ 236
2"° GROSS @ 238
3% GROSS @ 239
4™ GROSS @ 240
1" NET @ 221
2"° NET @ 223
3" NET @ 224
4™ NET @ 224

FLIGHT 3
1°" GROSS @ 246
2"® GROSS TIE @ 253

4™ GROSS @ 258
1°"NET @ 217
2"° NET @ 232
3" NET TIE @ 235

FLIGHT 4
1°" GROSS @ 251

CRMC CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

3-7/10/11
2022 CRMC CHAMPION
DON DYK- 225
$200
RICH PHILLIPS $100
PAT KLAERS $70
GARY TUFFS $50
DAN CALLAHAN $30
PAT CRANEY $100
MARK PETTAY $70
MARK WALTER $40 EA
MIKE NUNES
JOE FITZPATRICK $100
RICK BECKER $70
JIM BRINKMAN $50
AL READ $30
RANDY BISHOFF $100
JACK STOCKTON $70
LARRY WOLKOSKY $50
RANDY KEMP $30
CURRY BRUNDRETT $100
GEDI EIMANTAS $60 EA
KEN OSTRANDER
DON LANCELLOTTA $30
DAVID GODFREY $100
BILLY TAYLOR $70
DARRELL JONES $40 EA
JIM TUCCI

TODD STEARNS $100



2"° GROSS @ 256
3%° GROSS @ 262
4™ GROSS @ 263
1" NET @ 218
2"° NET @ 226
3" NET @ 229
4™ NET TIE @ 233

FLIGHT 5

1" GROSS @ 267
2"’ GROSS @ 268
3f° GROSS @ 269
4™ GROSS @ 272
1°"NET @ 224
2"° NET @ 225
3 NET @ 228
4™ NET@ 229

FLIGHT 6

1°" GROSS @ 267
2"° GROSS @ 283
3% GROSS @ 284
4™ GROSS @ 295
1T NET @ 219
2"° NET @ 222
3" NET @ 230
4™ NET @ 234

TOTAL PAYOUT $3,200.00

ED THEESEN
MIKE VIRGIN
MIKE PERRAULT
CLAYTON POST

BOB WEISS

BARRY TOCHERI
BOB SCHEUNEMAN
BRENT APPLEGREN
JACK CHAMBERS

GERRY COOLE
TED BRINKMAN
JOHN SHOSTAK
DOUG ATNIP
ED CVELICH

PAUL SATTERTHWAITTE

JAY FRANE
JIM NELL

TOM BYTTYNEN
MARTY BAKKEN
JIM PERRY
TREY GOOCH
SOM SONI

LEE BILES

DAVID BURNETT
GLEN LATIMER

$70

$70

$70

$30

$70
$50
S30
$100

S50
S10 EA

$100
$70
S50
$30
$100

$50
$30

$100
$70
$50
S30
$100

S50



